

Hackney Carriage Table Of Maximum Prescribed Fares For Vehicles Licensed For Or Carrying Up To 4 Passengers



TARIFF 1: For all hiring's begun at any time and on any day other than those specified as Tariff 2 or Tariff 3. If the distance does not exceed 200 yards/60 seconds, or the distance exceeds 200 yards, for the first 200 yards.....**£2.50**
 For each subsequent 83 yards or uncompleted part thereof.....**£0.10**

Waiting time: 10p per 20 seconds

TARIFF 2: For all hiring's begun between 10pm and 7am, and on any Sunday and Bank or Public Holidays, except those specified as Tariff 3. If the distance does not exceed 200 yards/60 seconds, or the distance exceeds 200 yards, for the first 200 yards.....**£3.00**
 For each subsequent 117 yards or uncompleted part thereof.....**£0.20**

Waiting time: 20p per 30 seconds

TARIFF 3: For all hiring's between 6.00 pm on Christmas Eve, through Christmas Day and Boxing Day and until 7.00 am on the day after Boxing Day, and between 6.00 pm on New Year's Eve through New Year's Day and until 7.00 am on the day after New Year's Day. If the distance does not exceed 400 yards/140.4 seconds, or the distance exceeds 400 yards, for the first 400 yards.....**£4.40**
 For each subsequent 95 yards or uncompleted part thereof.....**£0.20**

Waiting time: 15p per 25 seconds

Hackney Carriage Table Of Maximum Prescribed Fares For Vehicles Licensed For And Carrying 5 Or More Passengers (Where this vehicle is carrying 4 or less passengers, tariffs 1,2 or 3 will apply)

TARIFF 4: For all hiring's begun at any time and on any day other than those specified as Tariff 5 or Tariff 6. If the distance does not exceed 200 yards /60 seconds, or the distance exceeds 200 yards, for the first 200 yards.....**£4.00**
 For each subsequent 117 yards or uncompleted part thereof.....**£0.20**

Waiting time: 20p per 30 seconds

TARIFF 5: For all hiring's begun between 10pm and 7am, and on any Sunday and Bank or Public Holidays, except those specified as Tariff 6. If the distance does not exceed 200 yards/60 seconds, or the distance exceeds 200 yards, for the first 200 yards.....**£4.40**
 For each subsequent 146 yards or uncompleted part thereof.....**£0.30**

Waiting time: 30p per 33 seconds

TARIFF 6: For all hiring's between 6.00 pm on Christmas Eve, through Christmas Day and Boxing Day and until 7.00 am on the day after Boxing Day, and between 6.00 pm on New Year's Eve through New Year's Day and until 7.00 am on the day after New Year's Day. If the distance does not exceed 400 yards/192.5 seconds, or the distance exceeds 400 yards, for the first 400 yards.....**£5.50**
 For each subsequent 93.5 yards or uncompleted part thereof.....**£0.35**

Waiting time: 35p per 45 seconds

Extra Charges

- Each item of luggage carried outside the passenger compartment (excluding wheelchairs/mobility aids).....**£0.50**
- Each animal carried (excluding guide/assistance dogs)**£2.00**
- Each bicycle carried**£5.00**
- Tunnel, bridge, road tolls and congestion charges to and from destination.....**As charged**
- Soiling charge (maximum)**£200.00**